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Niveau : 3ième - 4ième année - Cycle 1
Durée : 3'00 circa
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Diferencias 
Marc Le Gars

Pour sextuor de guitares

(Guitare 1) 3 3

(Guitare 1) 3

(Guitare 1)

(Guitare 1)

(Guitare 1)



Gtr.1

Gtr.2

Gtr.3

Gtr.4

Gtr.5

Gtr.6

mf

a tempo

ff

Meno mosso q=70
10

p f

p sf

p

mf

mf

Gtr.1

Gtr.2

Gtr.3

Gtr.4

Gtr.5

Gtr.6

p

15

mf

p

f

f

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

Diferencias

2 ES3393



Gtr.1

Gtr.2

Gtr.3

Gtr.4

Gtr.5

Gtr.6

ff sfz

molto rall.
20

ff sfz

ff sfz

ff sfz

ff sfz

a tempo

ff
sfz

Gtr.1

Gtr.2

Gtr.3

Gtr.4

Gtr.5

Gtr.6

f pp

25

f pp

mf pp

mf

f

pp

mf f

mf p

Diferencias

3 ES3393




